INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT74CBTLV3244
LOW-VOLTAGE OCTAL BUS SWITCH
1
DECEMBER 2014INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
© 2014 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.   DSC-5393/6
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM

Tube or Tray
Tape and Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 logichelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Datasheet Document History
12/18/2014 Pg. 5 Updated the ordering information by removing the "IDT" notation, non RoHS part and by
adding Tape and Reel information.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  74CBTLV3244QG  74CBTLV3244PGG8  74CBTLV3244PGG  74CBTLV3244QG8